
BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY 
EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE 

 
 

AGENDA  
14 November 2012, 1500 hrs, Board Room 

  
 
 
1 
 

 
 
APOLOGIES 

 
 
 

 
 
Ms M Frampton 
 

 
 
1500 
 

 
2 
 

 
MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING (25 July 2012) 

    

2.1. Accuracy 
 

ESE-1213-01 Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty  

2.2 
 
2.2.1 
 
 
2.3 
 

Matters Arising 
 
School Quality Assurance and Enhancement 
Monitoring and Reporting  
 
Terms of Reference and Membership 

ESE-1213-01 
 
ESE-1213-02 
 
 
ESE-1213-03 

Various 
 
Ms M Barron 
 
 
Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty 

 

 
3       

 
PART 1:  FOR DISCUSSION 
 

   
1530 

3.1 
 
3.2 
 
3.3 
 
 
3.4 
 
3.5 
 
 
3.6 
 
3.7 
 
3.8 

Education and Student Experience Plans (ESEPs) 
 
Arrivals and Induction Review 
 
QAA – New Guidance on Enterprise and 
Entrepreneurship 
 
Quality and Inequality in Undergraduate Courses 
 
Building Student Engagement and Belonging in 
Higher Education at a Time of Change 
 
HEA Professional Standards Framework  
 
Peer Reflection on Education Practice Report  
 
BU and Student Charter 
 

ESE-1213-04 
 
ESE-1213-05 
 
ESE-1213-06 
 
 
ESE-1213-07 
 
ESE-1213-08 
 
 
Verbal 
 
ESE-1213-09 
 
ESE-1213-10 
 

DD(E)s  
 
Ms C Earth 
 
Ms M Barron 
 
 
Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty 
 
Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty 
 
 
Dr S Eccles 
 
Ms L Byles 
 
Ms J Jenkin 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4      

 
PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT 
 

   
 

 There are no items for Approval and Endorsement    
 

 
5 
 

 
PART 3: FOR NOTE 
 

   
1630 

5.1 
 
5.2 
 
5.3 
 
5.4 
 
5.5 
 
5.6 
 
5.7 

Seminar and Conference Series 
 
SUBU President’s Report 
 
Institutional Review Progress Report  
 
Organisational & Staff Development Annual Report 
 
Student Services Annual Report 2011-12 
 
Student Counselling Service Annual Report 
 
Technology Enhanced Learning (TEL) Project 
 
 

Verbal 
 
ESE-1213-11 
 
ESE-1213-12 
 
ESE-1213-13 
 
ESE-1213-14 
 
ESE-1213-15 
 
ESE-1213-16 
 

Ms L Byles 
 
Ms L Bryant 
 
Ms C Symonds 
 
Ms O Harvey 
 
Ms M Barron 
 
Ms M Barron 
 
Ms M Barron 
 

 

  



BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY 
EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE 

 

 
 
6 
 

 
REPORTING COMMITTEES 
 

   

6.1 
 
 
6.1.1 
 
 

Student Voice Committee Minutes of 23
rd

 July 2012 
and 10

th
 September 2012 

 
Student Voice Committee Terms of Reference 
 
 

ESE-1213-17 
 
 
ESE-1213-18 

Mr A Ireland 
 
 
Mr A Ireland 

 

 
7 

 
ANY OTHER BUSINESS 

  
 
 

 
1645 

 
8 
 

 
DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:  
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday 16 January 2013 in the Board Room, 
commencing at 1000 hours. 

   

 


