## BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE

## AGENDA 14 November 2012, 1500 hrs, Board Room

1	APOLOGIES		Ms M Frampton	1500
2	MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING (25 July 2012)			
2.1.	Accuracy	ESE-1213-01	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
2.2	Matters Arising	ESE-1213-01	Various	
2.2.1	School Quality Assurance and Enhancement Monitoring and Reporting	ESE-1213-02	Ms M Barron	
2.3	Terms of Reference and Membership	ESE-1213-03	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
3	PART 1: FOR DISCUSSION			1530
3.1	Education and Student Experience Plans (ESEPs)	ESE-1213-04	DD(E)s	
3.2	Arrivals and Induction Review	ESE-1213-05	Ms C Earth	
3.3	QAA – New Guidance on Enterprise and Entrepreneurship	ESE-1213-06	Ms M Barron	
3.4	Quality and Inequality in Undergraduate Courses	ESE-1213-07	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
3.5	Building Student Engagement and Belonging in Higher Education at a Time of Change	ESE-1213-08	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
3.6	HEA Professional Standards Framework	Verbal	Dr S Eccles	
3.7	Peer Reflection on Education Practice Report	ESE-1213-09	Ms L Byles	
3.8	BU and Student Charter	ESE-1213-10	Ms J Jenkin	
4	PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT			
	There are no items for Approval and Endorsement			
5	PART 3: FOR NOTE			1630
5.1	Seminar and Conference Series	Verbal	Ms L Byles	
5.2	SUBU President's Report	ESE-1213-11	Ms L Bryant	
5.3	Institutional Review Progress Report	ESE-1213-12	Ms C Symonds	
5.4	Organisational & Staff Development Annual Report	ESE-1213-13	Ms O Harvey	
5.5	Student Services Annual Report 2011-12	ESE-1213-14	Ms M Barron	
5.6	Student Counselling Service Annual Report	ESE-1213-15	Ms M Barron	
5.7	Technology Enhanced Learning (TEL) Project	ESE-1213-16	Ms M Barron	

## BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE

## 6.1 Student Voice Committee Minutes of 23<sup>rd</sup> July 2012 ESE-1213-17 Mr A Ireland and 10<sup>th</sup> September 2012 6.1.1 Student Voice Committee Terms of Reference ESE-1213-18 Mr A Ireland 7 ANY OTHER BUSINESS 1645 8 DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:

Wednesday 16 January 2013 in the Board Room, commencing at 1000 hours.